DOGS DRAFT SCHEDULE

VICTORIA

YOUR CANINE COMMUNITY CON FORMATION

Est. 1930

SIZE: [ ] Full Page [_] Half Page [ ]Quarter Page [ ] Small Block

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY, ILLEGIBLE SCHEDULES WILL BE RETURNED
(Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.3.2)

MONTH OF PUBLICATION (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1).

POSTAL ENTRIES CLOSE (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1).
ONLINE ENTRIES CLOSE (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1).
AFFILIATE:

DATE:

VENUE:

[ ] CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW [_] OPEN SHOW [_] PARADE [_| BREED/MEMBERS COMP/DOG MATCH

POSTAL ENTRIES TO THE [_JSECRETARY OR [ | SHOW SECRETARY:
POSTCODE:

EMAIL: PHONE:

ONLINE PROVIDER:
(Refer Dogs Victoria regulation 7.3.2.19 and 7.3.2.20)

JUDGES:

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

GROUP 4

GROUP 5

GROUP 6

GROUP 7

GENERAL SPECIALS
SWEEPSTAKES (If Applicable)

JUNIOR HANDLERS

SIGNED JUDGES CONTRACTS MUST BE INCLUDED
ALL BREEDS SHOW: Pre judging for best in show may take place

CHALLENGES WILL NOT BE AWARDED TO:
ALL SCHEDULES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING

Dogs Victoria Extreme Weather Regulations will apply (Regulation 7.6.8)

Please turn over and complete details
. 9788 2500 f: 9788 2599 | events@dogsvictoria.org.au
655 Westernport Hwy Skye, VICTORIA 3977 www.dogsvictoria.org.au



mailto:events@dogsvictoria.org.au
http://www.dogsvictoria.org.au/

DOGS DRAFT SCHEDULE

VICTORIA

YOUR CANINE COMMUNITY CON FORMATION

Est. 1930

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: (tick all that apply) (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.7.11 and 7.2.16)

1] 2]3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10]14][11]12]13][15]16]17][18] 21]
OO OO0 odobf0odofggtibnbdndnd

Dogs and Bitches
(Class 21 is applicable for Open Shows only) (Refer Dogs Victoria regulation 7.2.9)

SWEEPSTAKES (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.2.10 and 7.2.19):
[]1 BABY PUPPY [_] PUPPY [_] VETERANS (7 YEARS & OVER) [_] VETERANS (10 YEARS & OVER)

SPECIAL CLASSES (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.2.18).

CATALOGU E(Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.3.8).

ENTRY FEES:

JUDGING TIMES (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.6.13) :

JUNIOR HANDLERS:
(Dogs Australia Regulations — Part 15 Junior Handler Competition & ANKC Junior Handler Manual)

EXHIBIT NUMBERS:

ADMISSION (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 3.4.3.10):

CATERING: [_] Available [] Unavailable [ ] Light Catering Available

SPECIAL PRIZES: (Tick Applicable) (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.7.20)

[] Trophy and Sash for all in Show Awards [] Trophy and Sash for all in Group Awards
[ ] Cash and Sash for all in Show Awards [] Cash and Sash for all in Group Awards
[] Cash and Sash for Sweepstakes Awards

SPONSORS:

(Logos must be provided to Dogs Victoria electronically)

ALL fixture schedules must be published in the Dogs Victoria gazette, Draft schedules and judges’
contracts must be submitted to Dogs Victoria office for approval at least four months prior to the first of the

month in which the fixture is being held. Failure to comply will result in a late fee of $100 being applied.
(Refer Dogs Victoria regulation 7.3.6)

OFFICE USE ONLY

Schedule Confirmed: Date: Signature:

. 9788 2500 f: 9788 2599 | events@dogsvictoria.org.au
655 Westernport Hwy Skye, VICTORIA 3977 www.dogsvictoria.org.au



mailto:events@dogsvictoria.org.au
http://www.dogsvictoria.org.au/

	Full Page: Off
	Half Page: Off
	Quarter Page: Off
	Small Block: Off
	MONTH OF PUBLICATION Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 741: 
	POSTAL ENTRIES CLOSE Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 741: 
	ONLINE ENTRIES CLOSE Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 741: 
	AFFILIATE: 
	DATE: 
	VENUE: 
	CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW: Off
	OPEN SHOW: Off
	PARADE: Off
	BREEDMEMBERS COMPDOG MATCH: Off
	SECRETARY OR: Off
	undefined: Off
	SHOW SECRETARY: 
	POSTAL ENTRIES TO THE: 
	POSTCODE: 
	EMAIL: 
	PHONE: 
	ONLINE PROVIDER: 
	GROUP 1: 
	GROUP 2: 
	GROUP 3: 
	GROUP 4: 
	GROUP 5: 
	GROUP 6: 
	GROUP 7: 
	GENERAL SPECIALS: 
	SWEEPSTAKES If Applicable 1: 
	SWEEPSTAKES If Applicable 2: 
	JUNIOR HANDLERS: 
	CHALLENGES WILL NOT BE AWARDED TO: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	14: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	21: 
	BABY PUPPY: Off
	PUPPY: Off
	VETERANS 7 YEARS  OVER: Off
	VETERANS 10 YEARS  OVER: Off
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	SPECIAL CLASSES Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7218 1: 
	SPECIAL CLASSES Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7218 2: 
	CATALOGUERefer Dogs Victoria Regulation 738: 
	ENTRY FEES: 
	JUDGING TIMES Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7613 1: 
	JUDGING TIMES Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7613 2: 
	JUNIOR HANDLERS_2: 
	EXHIBIT NUMBERS: 
	ADMISSION Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 34310: 
	Available: Off
	Unavailable: Off
	Light Catering Available: Off
	Trophy and Sash for all in Show Awards: Off
	Cash and Sash for all in Show Awards: Off
	Cash and Sash for Sweepstakes Awards: Off
	Trophy and Sash for all in Group Awards: Off
	Cash and Sash for all in Group Awards: Off
	SPONSORS 1: 
	SPONSORS 2: 
	Schedule Confirmed: 
	Date: 


