

## DRAFT SCHEDULE CONFORMATION

SIZE:	□ F	Full Page [	Half	Page [	Quarter	<sup>-</sup> Page [	Small	Block
-------	-----	-------------	------	--------	---------	---------------------	-------	-------

## PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY, ILLEGIBLE SCHEDULES WILL BE RETURNED

(Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.3.2)

MONTH OF PUBLICATION (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1):							
POSTAL ENTRIES CLOSE (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1):							
ONLINE ENTRIES CLOSE (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.4.1):							
AFFILIATE:							
DATE:							
VENUE:							
☐ CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW ☐ OPEN SHOW ☐ PARADE ☐ BREED/MEMBERS COMP/DOG MATO	СН						
POSTAL ENTRIES TO THE SECRETARY OR SHOW SECRETARY:							
POSTCODE:							
EMAIL: PHONE:							
ONLINE PROVIDER:							
JUDGES:							
GROUP 1							
GROUP 2							
GROUP 3							
GROUP 4							
GROUP 5							
GROUP 6							
GROUP 7							
GENERAL SPECIALS							
SWEEPSTAKES (If Applicable)							
JUNIOR HANDLERS							
SIGNED JUDGES CONTRACTS MUST BE INCLUDED							
ALL BREEDS SHOW: Pre judging for best in show may take place							
CHALLENGES WILL NOT BE AWARDED TO:							

ALL SCHEDULES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING

Dogs Victoria Extreme Weather Regulations will apply (Regulation 7.6.8)

Please turn over and complete details



## DRAFT SCHEDULE CONFORMATION

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES: (ti	ick all that apply) (	Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.7.11 and 7.2.16)						
1 2 3 4 5 6	7 8 9	10  14  11  12  13  15  16  17  18  21						
Dogs and Bitches (Class 21 is applicable for Ope	en Shows only) (Re	efer Dogs Victoria regulation 7.2.9)						
SWEEPSTAKES (Refer Dogs Vic BABY PUPPY   PUPPY		and 7.2.19): YEARS & OVER)  UETERANS (10 YEARS & OVER)						
SPECIAL CLASSES (Refer Dogs Victoria Regulation 7.2.18):								
CATALOGUE(Refer Dogs Victoria	Regulation 7.3.8):							
ENTRY FEES:								
JUDGING TIMES (Refer Dogs Vid	ctoria Regulation 7.6.13	):						
JUNIOR HANDLERS:	Junior Handler Compet	ition & ANKC Junior Handler Manual)						
EXHIBIT NUMBERS:								
CATERING: Available U								
SPECIAL PRIZES: (Tick Appli								
☐ Trophy and Sash for all in S	-	☐ Trophy and Sash for all in Group Awards						
☐ Cash and Sash for all in Sh	าow Awards	☐ Cash and Sash for all in Group Awards						
☐ Cash and Sash for Sweeps	stakes Awards							
SPONSORS:								
(Logos must be provided to Dogs Victoria	electronically)							
contracts must be submitted to	o Dogs Victoria offi	Dogs Victoria gazette, Draft schedules and judges' ice for approval at least <b>four</b> months prior to the first of the to comply will result in a late fee of \$100 being applied.						
OFFICE USE ONLY								
Schedule Confirmed:	Date:	Signature:						